21
Geared Potentiometers (p. 175)
POTA=0-10V
POTB=4-20mA
POTC=0-10V
          w/2 switches
POTD=4-20mA
          w/2 switches

Instructions: Select the appropriate shaft codes for both right and left hand shafts. One shaft code must be specified for each side
of the jack.
Ordering Example:
MMA A
Motor code from
chart at left
For servo motor
mounts see p. 178
Standard motor adapters are aluminum.
MMA=56C
MMB=140TC
MMC=180TC
MMD=210TC
Motors
Size Code
1/4 HP K
1/3 HP A
1/2 HP B
3/4 HP C
1 HP D
1-1/2 HP E
2 HP F
3 HP L
5 HP G
7-1/2 HP H
10 HP I
15 HP J
Mechanical Limit Switches (p. 174)
Ordering Example: LA13
Models
Number of
DPDT Switches
(see p. 174)
NOTE:
Will always be
0 for LS7 models
Available Positions
Model Code 1  2* 3 4 5  6* 7 8
LS7-402 LI
Left
Side
Shaft
Options
LS8-402 LA
LS8-404 LB
Right
Side